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NAHS Class of 2026: Start Strong Freshmen Year

*ALL FRESHMEN*
have required summer reading assignments

that are due at the start of the school year

for their 9th Grade Literature Class.

Click here 

to download your 

summer assignment…

https://a1ea40d1-529b-4b90-a7d1-fba3912a048e.filesusr.com/ugd/a451d0_9a26508b4c8348aca9dd480eca5fa87f.pdf


Get Involved in 

NAHS Extra-Curriculars

North Atlanta Athletics
https://www.nahswarriors.org/

NAHS Student 

Clubs/Organizations
https://tinyurl.com/mrk7yz38



Join Ms Marino’s 
Student Remind for 

Class of 2026 

LINK:  
https://www.remind.com/join/nahs2026

Stay In the Loop NAHS Freshmen!



Getting Connected & Staying Informed at  

North Atlanta High School

•https://www.northatlantahigh.org/download-the-north-atlanta-app/

North Atlanta School App:

•https://northatlantahigh.us2.list-manage.com/subscribe?u=04da650194265f8efdbeb2df6&id=682ab08c7b

Warrior Weekly (Email Newsletter):

•https://www.northatlantahigh.org/

North Atlanta PTSA Website:

•https://www.atlantapublicschools.us/northatlanta

NAHS Website:

•https://tinyurl.com/NAHS-Counseling

NAHS Counseling Website:

Join, Download or Bookmark the following resources to ensure you are staying 
connected to all NAHS Information.

https://www.northatlantahigh.org/download-the-north-atlanta-app/
https://northatlantahigh.us2.list-manage.com/subscribe?u=04da650194265f8efdbeb2df6&id=682ab08c7b
https://www.northatlantahigh.org/
https://www.atlantapublicschools.us/northatlanta
https://tinyurl.com/NAHS-Counseling


9th Grade Asst Principal

Lincoln Woods

LWoods@apsk12.org

Located on 4th Floor Room 4153

9th Grade Counselor

Shellie Marino

Shellie.Marino@apsk12.org 

Located on 6th Floor Room 6174

9th Grade Grad Coach

Rebecca Gonzalez

Rebecca.Gonzalez@apsk12.org

Located on 4th Floor Room 4154

IB MYP Coordinator

Dr Nikia Showers

Nikia.Showers@apsk12.org

Located on 6th Floor Room 6153

Bilingual Community 

Liaison

David Galban
David.Galban@apsk12.org

Located in the Media Center 

MTSS Intervention 

Coordinator

Dr Tara Walker

Tara.Walker@apsk12.org

Located on 5th Floor Room 5137

504 & Homebound 

Coordinator

Venisha Johnson

VenJohnson@apsk12.org

Located on 7th Floor Room 7172

Special Ed Lead 

Teacher

Kayla Dinkins

Kayla.Dinkins@apsk12.org

Located on 1st Floor Room 1147

Athletic Director

Andre Regan

ARegan@apsk12.org

Located in the Gym Room 3183

NAHS Main Office

Phone: 404-802-4700

Located on 2nd Floor                  

at Main Entrance

Attendance Office

Phone: 404-802-4714

Located on 2nd Floor Room 2015 

next to Main Office

NAHS Who’s Who & Contact Info 

for Freshman Class of 2026 


